
Pos 

 

PTE 
1 

 

TT2 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

TTB 
1 
2 

 

TTC 
1 
2 

 

TTD 
1 

 

TTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

TTU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

54 

789 
257 

3 
155 

81 
324 

109 
687 

100 

34 
41 

7 
27 
35 
71 

325 
990 

3.14 
26 

113 

Name 

Doug Low 

Daniel White 
Jim Lipari 
Terry Bouge 
Allen Myers 

Jon Edgington 
Kyle Pearson 

David Proudfoot 
Steven Davis 

Greg Hagopian 

Mark Milligan 
Adam  Spence 
Team Cohn 
Nolan Feathers 
Derek Mortland 
Nathan Pitcher 

Ben Aurich 
Vytis Aranauskas 
Erik Cassen 
Charles Sansone 
Neil Kohler 

Class 

PTE 

TT2 
TT2 
TT2 
TT2 

TTB 
TTB 

TTC 
TTC 

TTD 

TTE 
TTE 
TTE 
TTE 
TTE 
TTE 

TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:12.252 

1:06.902 
1:08.775 
1:09.769 
1:12.344 

1:15.729 
1:16.380 

1:10.804 
1:12.813 

1:14.816 

1:12.902 
1:15.818 
1:15.953 
1:15.997 
1:16.505 
1:16.883 

1:11.279 
1:11.864 
1:12.273 
1:13.558 
1:14.028 

In Session 

Sunday Session 4 

Sunday Session 2 
Sunday Session 1 
Sunday Session 2 
Sunday Session 2 

Sunday Session 2 
Sunday Session 2 

Sunday Session 2 
Sunday Session 2 

Sunday Session 2 

Sunday Session 2 
Sunday Session 4 
Sunday Session 2 
Sunday Session 2 
Sunday Session 2 
Sunday Session 1 

Sunday Session 2 
Sunday Session 1 
Sunday Session 4 
Sunday Session 1 
Sunday Session 2 

Member 

154092 

164066 
158738 
128650 
130470 

168294 
159828 

133940 
129296 

151094 

147055 

149859 
169024 
151842 

176279 
161934 
163953 
124376 
148282 

Make 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 
Lotus Elise 
Chevrolet Z06 
Ford Mustang Boss 302S 

Subaru WRX 
Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 
ford mustang gt 

Mazda Mazdaspeed3 

Lexus IS300 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Volkswagen GTI 
Ford Focus 

BMW 325is 
BMW 325is 
Mazda Piata 
Ford Mustang 
Nissan 350z 
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Pos 

6 
7 

No. 

68 
7 

Name 

Curtis Baldwin 
Curtis Baldwin 

Class 

TTU 
TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:15.589 
1:17.740 

In Session 

Sunday Session 2 
Sunday Session 1 

Member 

114645 
114645 

Make 

mazda miata 
mazda miata 
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